2/19/26, 11:34 AM

Selection List of MBBS Candidates

Tenth College-Wise Selection/Upgradation List for Admission against Open Merit and Quota seats
(UDD, Cholistan, Reciprocal, Overseas, Disability) in Public Sector Medical Colleges in Punjab Session
2025-2026

Seat Category: Disability Quota MBBS

Type to search...

Search Record

1 1 236988
2 2 235358
3 1 232740
4 1 228483

Irha ijaz

MUHAMMAD
WALEED

Mehr Gull

Hafsa

https://www.uhs.edu.pk/10selecionlistpublicdisability25.php

92.9727

92.9515

92.7828

92.3091

2008-
07-30

2006-
01-07

2008-
03-29

2003-
02-03

Sheikhupura

Rahim Yar
Khan

Multan

Lahore

King Edward Medical
University (KEMC),
Lahore

King Edward Medical
University (KEMC),
Lahore

Nishtar Medical
College (NMC),
Multan

Allama Igbal Medical
College (AIMC),
Lahore

King Edward Medical
University (KEMC),
Lahore

King Edward Medical
University (KEMC),
Lahore

Nishtar Medical
College (NMC),
Multan

Allama Igbal Medical
College (AIMC),
Lahore

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability
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5 1 236310
6 2 234730
7 2 238248
8 2 236596
9 1 238212
10 1 225605
11 1 225337
12 1 231806

Amna Qayum

Sara Mahmood

Muhammad

Mujahid Aziz

Muhammad
Hassan Javed

Javeria Mazhar

Mamora Durrani

HARMAIN

Muhammad
Waseem Awais

https://www.uhs.edu.pk/10selecionlistpublicdisability25.php

92.0182

91.6889

91.6500

91.5889

90.8818

90.7273

90.6955

90.4768

2006-
05-23

2006-
10-10

2007-
04-05

2005-
01-05

2006-
06-13

2006-
01-11

2007-
10-20

2006-
03-23

Khanewal

Kot Addu

Muzaffargarh

Sheikhupura

Bahawalnagar

Sialkot

Lahore

Bahawalpur

Quaid-e-Azam
Medical College
(QAMC), Bahawalpur

Nishtar Medical
College (NMC),
Multan

Quaid-e-Azam
Medical College
(QAMC), Bahawalpur

Allama Igbal Medical
College (AIMC),
Lahore

Sargodha Medical
College (SMC),
Sargodha

Fatima Jinnah
Medical College
(FJMC), Lahore

Punjab Medical
College (PMC),
Faisalabad

Sheikh Zayed Medical
College (SZMC),
Rahim Yar Khan

Quaid-e-Azam
Medical College
(QAMC), Bahawalpur

Nishtar Medical
College (NMC),
Multan

Quaid-e-Azam
Medical College
(QAMC), Bahawalpur

Allama Igbal Medical
College (AIMC),
Lahore

Sargodha Medical
College (SMC),
Sargodha

Fatima Jinnah
Medical College
(FIMC), Lahore

Punjab Medical
College (PMC),
Faisalabad

Sheikh Zayed Medical
College (SZMC),
Rahim Yar Khan

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

232674

239391

233230

230294

231976

228922

233149

Habib Ullah

ATIKAAMIR

Aleena Arshad

Muhammad

Nasik

Saqib Nazir

Zainab fatima

Salal Fareed
Nasir
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90.3470

90.3020

90.2374

90.2081

90.0909

90.0636

89.9414

2007-
04-15

2007-
01-22

2010-
01-29

2007-
01-08

2003-
04-18

2006-
02-07

2006-
11-12

Muzaffargarh

Khanewal

Rawalpindi

Sargodha

Muzaffargarh

Okara

Khanewal

Punjab Medical
College (PMC),
Faisalabad

Services Institute of
Medical Sciences
(SIMS), Lahore

Rawalpindi Medical
College (RMC),
Rawalpindi

Services Institute of
Medical Sciences
(SIMS), Lahore

Rawalpindi Medical
College (RMC),
Rawalpindi

Fatima Jinnah
Medical College
(FJMC), Lahore

Sheikh Zayed Medical
College (SZMC),
Rahim Yar Khan

Punjab Medical
College (PMC),
Faisalabad

Services Institute of
Medical Sciences
(SIMS), Lahore

Rawalpindi Medical
College (RMC),
Rawalpindi

Services Institute of
Medical Sciences
(SIMS), Lahore

Rawalpindi Medical
College (RMC),
Rawalpindi

Fatima Jinnah
Medical College
(FJMC), Lahore

Sheikh Zayed Medical
College (SZMC),
Rahim Yar Khan

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

Disability

3/4



2/19/26, 11:34 AM Selection List of MBBS Candidates

https://www.uhs.edu.pk/10selecionlistpublicdisability25.php 4/4



